## Landmarks Association of St. Louis Trivia Night

Saturday, March 23<sup>rd</sup>, 2024 at 7 p.m. IBEW Hall, Local 1 5850 Elizabeth Avenue St. Louis, MO 63110



Corporate and individual support is critical to continuing the mission of the Landmarks Association of St. Louis. Please consider supporting our efforts to preserve and enhance our city's architectural heritage by sponsoring The Landmarks Trivia Night brought to you by the Urbanites.

Sponsor Benefits	Presenting	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Round	ltem
	\$5,000	\$1,000+	\$500	\$250	\$100*	\$75**
Formal recognition at the event by emcee						
Company <u>logo</u> placement on all event signage		-				
Company <u>name</u> placement on all event signage						
Logo featured on 1 round answer sheet and round PowerPoint slides						
Promotion of sponsorship through social media and pre- event marketing				-		
Complimentary table of 8 with preferred placement						
Yes! I would like to sponsor at the following level: _ Presenting (\$5,000) _ Platinum (\$1,000+) _ Gold (\$500) _ Silver (\$250) _ Round (\$100) _ Item (\$75) Sponsor Name (for publishing):						
Contact Name:						
Phone: Email:						
Address: Zip:						
Please sign below to commit to one of the above-described levels of support.						
				· · · · · · · · · · ·	Date:	
<u>To make a payment</u> , either contact us at <u>office@landmarks-stl.org</u> , call (314) 421-6474, or make a check payable to: Landmarks Association of St. Louis, 1805 S. 9 <sup>th</sup> Street, St. Louis, MO 63104						
Landmarks Association of St. Louis is a 501(c)3 organization incorporated in the state of Missouri. EIN is 43-6036899						